DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LUSSO HOMES LIMITED

LUSSO INTERIORS LIMITED

LUSSO PLANNING & DESIGN LIMITED
LUSSO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LUSSO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LUSTIG INVEST LIMITED

LUSTIG INVEST LIMITED

LUSTITIA LIMITED

LUSTY LADIES AND MASCULINE MEN LTD
LUSTY LADIES AND MASCULINE MEN LTD
LUTEUS LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHERAN CHURCH IN GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED

LUTHER PENDRAGON LIMITED

LUTHER PENDRAGON HOLDINGS LIMITED
LUTHER PENDRAGON EUROPE LIMITED
LUTHER WILSON, LIMITED

LUTHER WILSON, LIMITED

LUTHER WILSON, LIMITED

LUTHIEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

LUTINE ASSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
LUTINE ASSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
LUTINE YACHTS LIMITED

LUTINE YACHTS LIMITED

LUTINE YACHTS LIMITED

LUTINE YACHTS LIMITED

LUTINE YACHTS LIMITED

LUTON HALL FOOD LTD

LUTON HOTELS LIMITED

LUTON HOTELS LIMITED

LUTON HOTELS LIMITED

LUTON HOTELS LIMITED

LUTON HOTELS LIMITED

LUTON INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE LIMITED
LUTON INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE LIMITED
LUTON PRIMECARE LIMITED

LUTON TUITION CENTRE LTD

LUTON V.E. LIMITED

LUTON WINDOWS LIMITED

LUTOSA UK LIMITED

LUTOSA UK LIMITED

LUTOSA UK LIMITED

LUTOSA UK LIMITED

LUTOSA UK LIMITED

LUTRA LODGE LIMITED

LUTRA LODGE LIMITED

06384657
04612486
06531358
06841474
06841474
07396575
07396575
07032202
05497598
05497598
02685050
07034897

07034897

07034897

07034897

07034897

07034897

02634095
05552294
06565928
00246189
00246189
00246189
05450441
02340151
02340151
04063334
04063334
04063334
04063334
04063334
07033380
04845652
04845652
04845652
04845652
04845652
04915017
04915017
04518503
06809312
03690955
03486871
01420733
01420733
01420733
01420733
01420733
01483265
01483265
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03/10/2010
04/10/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010

03/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010

LUTRA LODGE LIMITED

LUTRA LODGE LIMITED

LUTRA LODGE LIMITED

LUTTERWORTH LOGISTICS LIMITED

LUTTRELL ARMS HOTEL LIMITED

LUTTRELL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LUVANE FINE ART GALLERY LIMITED

LUVATA WELWYN GARDEN LTD

LUVDUP LTD

LUVDUP LTD

LUVI LIMITED

LUVJUB LIMITED

LUVJUB LIMITED

LUV LAW LTD

LUXAIR (UK) LIMITED

LUXCOVE LTD

LUX-DESIGN EUROPE LTD

LUXE FAMILY LIMITED

LUXE FAMILY LIMITED

LUXIHOMES LIMITED

LUXMY FOOD STORE LIMITED

LUXMY FOOD STORE LIMITED

LUXO EYEWEAR UK LIMITED

LUXO EYEWEAR UK LIMITED

LUXO EYEWEAR UK LIMITED

LUXOMATION LIMITED

LUXOR ANGLO-EGYPTIAN CERAMIC
MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITE

LUXORE LIMITED

LUXOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LUXTECH LIMITED

LUXTECH BUSINESS CONTINUITY LIMITED

LUXTECH MARINE SERVICES LIMITED

LUXTERS LIMITED

LUXTONE MANAGEMENT LTD.

LUXURIOUS LEISURE LIMITED

LUXURY AND MECHANICAL WATCH
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

LUXURY CAR SERVICES LIMITED

LUXURY EXPLORER LIMITED

LUXURY FITNESS HOLIDAYS LTD

LUXURY FOR LESS LIMITED

LUXURY-4-LESS LIMITED

LUXURY HAIR SPA (DERBY) LIMITED

LUXURY HAIR SPA (DERBY) LIMITED

LUXURY HAIR SPA (DERBY) LIMITED

LUXURY HOTELS AND RESORTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LUXURY HOUSE (LONDON) LIMITED

LUXURY LODGES LIMITED

LUXURY LODGES LIMITED

LUXURY RENTALS CANNES LTD

LUXURYSCOPE LIMITED

LUXURYSTAY LIMITED

LUXURY VILLAS LTD

01483265
01483265
01483265
05295692
02856974
02746547

03484807
02636865
06701702
06701702
05374942
07392064
07392064
06787744
05393900
06275345
05487046
07394574
07394574
02079462
05905401
05905401
07385040
07385040
07385040
01343592
06057850

06823707
06384730
04134677
05844031
04552115
03968502
05946162
02363370
04297881

06324599
05156086
07034488
06021867
06960411
06640346
06640346
06640346
04525579

07015445
07397582
07397582
06184109
02430376
04139828
03573959

29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010

05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

04/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010

04/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010



